
 0714 IH-1126

π  H-1126
Plastic Drum 
Pallet

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

MODEL #
DIMENSIONS HEIGHT

NESTED 
TRAILER

WEIGHT CAPACITY
WEIGHT

L W FORK OVERALL NESTING 48' 53' FLOOR FORK

H-1126 48" 48" 3.75" 6.5" 2.25" 660 720 8,400 lbs. 2,800 lbs. 27 lbs.

29
.5

"

9.
25

"
11

"

29.5"

9.25" 11"

48
"

48"

2.25"

3.75"

3.
75

"

7"

7"

 PRODuCT DIMENSIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

π  CHICAGO • ATLANTA • DALLAS • LOS ANGELES • MINNEAPOLIS • NYC/PHILA • SEATTLE • MEXICO • CANADA


